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Cup Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2024

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. RoiRes cup1

2. RoiRes cup2

3. LappiCup kisa2 ja RoiRes kisa3(SM karsin

4. RoiRes cup4

5. Rovajärvi 2024
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville Maununiemi 300.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

2 Joonas Koivuniemi 263.7400 Open - U FIN 13349

3 Tomi Karvonen 198.6500 Open - U USA 12627

4 Vesa Kortelainen 198.0500 Open - U FIN 8026

5 Jari Mukkala 186.2000 Open - U FIN 5476

6 Matti Pirttilä 181.9100 Open S U FIN 6156

7 Juha Lehto 177.6000 Open S U FIN 4346

8 Tuomas Koivisto 168.3700 Open - U FIN 12699

9 Markku Jumisko 166.5600 Open S U FIN 2789

10 Reijo Huttunen 163.2500 Open S U FIN 526

11 Joni Tiitola 160.6400 Open 7.62 U FIN 9668

12 Tomi Heikkilä 159.5700 Open - U FIN 9507

13 Aki Karvonen 156.1000 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

14 Ville Mehtälä 152.8000 Open - U FIN 12709

15 Joonas Paavalniemi 149.9700 Open U FIN 13003

16 Marko Latvala 149.5300 Open - U FIN 14422

17 Jukka Janhunen 142.2600 Open S U FIN 478

18 Perttu Björnström 141.5000 Open S U FIN 11401

19 Lauri Salmikivi 140.7400 Open - U FIN 9680

20 Reijo Jääskeläinen 138.7400 Open - U FIN 11403

21 Jaakko Kallio 127.7000 Open - U FIN 10555

22 Joonas Järlström 122.1700 Open - U FIN 13002

23 Mika Kallunki 117.7700 Open - U FIN 14423

24 Pasi Jäntti 117.4900 Open - U FIN 7683

25 Teemu Mäkelä 114.1200 Open - U FIN 15308

26 Vikki Mattila 109.0100 Open - U FIN 14084

27 Heli Majava 94.9300 Open L U FIN 12587

28 Arto Humalalampi 93.1100 Open S 7.62 U KAZ 4245

29 Mikko Sandgren 91.8700 Open - U USA 1518351

30 Juha Sarajärvi 88.8100 Open S U FIN 3258

31 Jim Paananen 80.2700 Open S U FIN 8784

32 Eero Heinaro 76.8600 Open - U USA 14419

33 Toni Utriainen 68.9600 Open - U FIN 14584

34 Manu Pajuluoma 67.7800 Open - U FIN 1379020

35 Juha Kaukonen 66.7700 Open - U USA

36 Jani Särkijärvi 65.3500 Open - U FIN 2023850

37 Seppo Ström 64.1800 Open - U FIN 13605

38 Vesa Kunnari 63.5600 Open S U FIN 11358

39 Pekka Tennivaara 52.5400 Open S U FIN 15926

40 Kimmo Muntti 47.8200 Open - U FIN 11338



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 11:27

#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Toni Kantola 42.0100 Open S U FIN 13566

42 Kari Jänkälä 39.9000 Open - U FIN 13423

43 Jani Mikkola 24.9800 Open - U FIN 15935

44 Niklas Ikonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 14424

45 Jaakko Räätäri 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8301

46 Petri Männistö 0.0000 Open S U FIN

47 Arto Poikela 0.0000 Open - U FIN 6189
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Pasi Oikarinen 297.3100
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6601

2 Henri Sankala 292.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

3 Miikka Turpeinen 167.6200
Standa

rd
- U USA 12528

4 Santeri Hornela 149.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12800
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Mikko Risku 274.2200 Military - U FIN 9708

2 Leevi Seinälä 238.9700 Military - U FIN 9706

3 Petri Sipilä 200.7000 Military - U FIN 8615

4 Janne Sotaniemi 195.2100 Military - U FIN 3259

5 Janne Miettinen 192.8800 Military - U FIN 11809

6 Nikola Pantchev 171.8200 Military - U FIN 11878

7 Eerikki Rundgren 140.2500 Military S U FIN 14506

8 Matti Kumpunen 67.5900 Military - U FIN 10559

9 Topi Matikainen 61.9600 Military - U FIN 11400

10 Teemu Lakela 55.0400 Military - U FIN
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville Maununiemi 300.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

2 Pasi Oikarinen 297.3100
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6601

3 Henri Sankala 292.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

4 Mikko Risku 274.2200 Military - U FIN 9708

5 Joonas Koivuniemi 263.7400 Open - U FIN 13349

6 Leevi Seinälä 238.9700 Military - U FIN 9706

7 Petri Sipilä 200.7000 Military - U FIN 8615

8 Tomi Karvonen 198.6500 Open - U USA 12627

9 Vesa Kortelainen 198.0500 Open - U FIN 8026

10 Janne Sotaniemi 195.2100 Military - U FIN 3259

11 Janne Miettinen 192.8800 Military - U FIN 11809

12 Jari Mukkala 186.2000 Open - U FIN 5476

13 Matti Pirttilä 181.9100 Open S U FIN 6156

14 Juha Lehto 177.6000 Open S U FIN 4346

15 Nikola Pantchev 171.8200 Military - U FIN 11878

16 Tuomas Koivisto 168.3700 Open - U FIN 12699

17 Miikka Turpeinen 167.6200
Standa

rd
- U USA 12528

18 Markku Jumisko 166.5600 Open S U FIN 2789

19 Reijo Huttunen 163.2500 Open S U FIN 526

20 Joni Tiitola 160.6400 Open 7.62 U FIN 9668

21 Tomi Heikkilä 159.5700 Open - U FIN 9507

22 Aki Karvonen 156.1000 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

23 Ville Mehtälä 152.8000 Open - U FIN 12709

24 Joonas Paavalniemi 149.9700 Open U FIN 13003

25 Santeri Hornela 149.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12800

26 Marko Latvala 149.5300 Open - U FIN 14422

27 Jukka Janhunen 142.2600 Open S U FIN 478

28 Perttu Björnström 141.5000 Open S U FIN 11401

29 Lauri Salmikivi 140.7400 Open - U FIN 9680

30 Eerikki Rundgren 140.2500 Military S U FIN 14506

31 Reijo Jääskeläinen 138.7400 Open - U FIN 11403

32 Jaakko Kallio 127.7000 Open - U FIN 10555

33 Joonas Järlström 122.1700 Open - U FIN 13002

34 Mika Kallunki 117.7700 Open - U FIN 14423

35 Pasi Jäntti 117.4900 Open - U FIN 7683

36 Teemu Mäkelä 114.1200 Open - U FIN 15308

37 Vikki Mattila 109.0100 Open - U FIN 14084

38 Heli Majava 94.9300 Open L U FIN 12587



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 11:27

#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 Arto Humalalampi 93.1100 Open S 7.62 U KAZ 4245

40 Mikko Sandgren 91.8700 Open - U USA 1518351

41 Juha Sarajärvi 88.8100 Open S U FIN 3258

42 Jim Paananen 80.2700 Open S U FIN 8784

43 Eero Heinaro 76.8600 Open - U USA 14419

44 Toni Utriainen 68.9600 Open - U FIN 14584

45 Manu Pajuluoma 67.7800 Open - U FIN 1379020

46 Matti Kumpunen 67.5900 Military - U FIN 10559

47 Juha Kaukonen 66.7700 Open - U USA

48 Jani Särkijärvi 65.3500 Open - U FIN 2023850

49 Seppo Ström 64.1800 Open - U FIN 13605

50 Vesa Kunnari 63.5600 Open S U FIN 11358

51 Topi Matikainen 61.9600 Military - U FIN 11400

52 Teemu Lakela 55.0400 Military - U FIN

53 Pekka Tennivaara 52.5400 Open S U FIN 15926

54 Kimmo Muntti 47.8200 Open - U FIN 11338

55 Toni Kantola 42.0100 Open S U FIN 13566

56 Kari Jänkälä 39.9000 Open - U FIN 13423

57 Jani Mikkola 24.9800 Open - U FIN 15935

58 Niklas Ikonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 14424

59 Jaakko Räätäri 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8301

60 Petri Männistö 0.0000 Open S U FIN

61 Arto Poikela 0.0000 Open - U FIN 6189


